

Hindustan Motors launches Mitsubishi Pajero Sport in India, VehiclePassion, March 14

The record winner at the world's toughest driving contest, Dakar Rally, Pajero Sport has been launched by Hindustan Motors. Hindustan Motors that manufactures Mitsubishi cars inIndia launched the Pajero Sport belonging to the widely appreciated line of Mitsubishi SUV Pajero.



Mr. A Sankara Narayanan, Director, Hindustan Motors, and Mr. Masahiko Ueki, Executive Officer and Corporate General Manager of Asia and ASEAN Office, Mitsubishi Motors Corporation, Japanwere present at the news media conference inNew Delhiwhere the car was unveiled.

Robust, powerful, versatile, stylish, Pajero sport can easily beat its legendary successor with the features it has. With these adjectives, "Go.Play" is the appropriate tag for the new car.

VG turbo engine gets the best in class power and still scoring heavily on the fuel efficiency front. The specs include brute power of 178 PS, maximum torque of 400 N-m, super select 4 WD facility, rear stabilizer and a turning radius of 5.6 meters. That's beauty with brains for you people.



A Sankara Narayanan, Director, Hindustan Motors (left) and Masahiko Ueki, Executive Officer and Corporate GM of Asia and ASEAN Office, Mitsubishi Motors, Japan (right).

"Pajero Sport, launched inIndiatoday, introduces a new generation of SUV thinking, fusing fun and comfort of urban driving with the thrill and excitement of all-terrain off-road driving. It is a perfect amalgamation of power, luxury, style, safety and comfort," said Mr. Narayanan.

Mr. Ueki reported about the eminent success of Pajero Sport that has easily found favor in the Asian market" We are confident that Pajero Sport will do superbly inIndiaas well," he added.

About their relationship with Hindustan Motors, he said "I would like to express my commitment that Mitsubishi Motors will continuously introduce new models in the Indian market."

http://www.vehiclepassion.com/2012/03/14/mitsubishi-pajero-sport-launched-in-india/